104000002002

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | |
| - | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 1 611 2007 | | | | |
| M-2002 | | | | |
| - V | | | | |





500042818825

11/30/04--01015--001 **60.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TO: Registration Se Division of Co | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---|---|--|
| SUBJECT: TITLWAY | YH Builders, LLC | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | (Name of I | Limited Liability Company) | |
| The enclosed Articles o | of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub | omitted for filing. | |
| Please return all corresp | ondence concerning this matte | r to the following: | |
| | | | |
| Jo | ohn G. Grubb | | |
| | | (Name of Person) | |
| | | | |
| TITLWAYH | Builders, LLC | | |
| | | (Firm/Company) | |
| 13529 | Princedale Dr. | | |
| | | (Address) | |
| | | | |
| Woo | dbridge, VA 22193 | | |
| | (Cir | ty/State and Zip Code) | |
| | | | |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | |
| | ,, | | |
| John G. Grut | bb | at (703 785-24 | 144 |
| | (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime | e Telephone Number) |
| | | | |
| Enclosed is a check for th | e following amount: | | |
| □ \$25.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | 71 950.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is craftpsed) |
| | | | CRETAL LAHAS |
| CTDI | uur aindee. | TATAL PART TALAN | moreTh |

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| 1. The name of the limited liability company is | | |
|--|---|-----------------------|
| TITLWAYH Builders, LLC | | |
| 2. The date the dissolution was approved: 11/01/20 | 004 | |
| 3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608 | | olution pursuant to |
| A vote of the members to dissolve TITLWAY Builders | , LLC was taken and unanimously appro | ved by an affirmative |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limitor. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debta | • | J |
| 5. All remaining property and assets have been d respective rights and interests. | istributed among its members in acco | ordance with their |
| 6. CHECK ONE:7. There are no suits pending against the compan-OR- | • | |
| Adequate provision has been made for the sati be entered against it in any pending suit. | sfaction of any judgment, order of de | criscophic may |
| Signatures of the members having the same per the dissolution: | centage of membership interests nec | cessary to approve |
| Signature & Rufu | Typed or Printed name John G. Grubb | For si |
| Joh sun to Spl | Pok Nam K. Grubb | 22 REDA |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |